
BLANCHE ELY HIGH SCHOOL 

SCHOOL COUNSELING DEPARTMENT 

OFFICE HOURS 

Tigers Family! We hope you and your family are staying safe and healthy. Please know that you are not alone during this 

unprecedented time. Our collective thoughts are with you and our services have not changed. We are here for you! The 

School Counseling Department is available to students and families primarily via email during regular school hours 

(7:15am-2:45pm). If you leave a voicemail, please be sure to provide us with an email address so we can establish contact. 

We will continue to update this site with information as it becomes available. You may also link to the District School 

Counseling Department for more information. Please use the email links below to communicate with your child's school 

counselor or other student service personnel. 

 
COUNSELOR & BRACE OFFICE HOURS 
9TH GRADE COUNSELOR 

David Rodriguez 

754-322-1003 

david.rodriguez@browardschools.com 

 

8:00am – 11:00am & 2:00pm -2:45pm 

10TH GRADE COUNSELOR 

Charlene Brown 

754-322-1001 

charlene.brown@browardschools.com 

 

10:30am – 1:30pm & 2:00pm -2:45 pm 

SCHOOL COUNSELING DIRECTOR 

11TH GRADE COUNSELOR 

Ann-Marie Ewart 

754-322-1004 

annmarie.ewart@browardschools.com 

 

10:30am – 1:30pm & 2:00pm -2:45 pm 

12TH GRADE COUNSELOR 

Suzette Wright 

754-322-1002 

suzette.wright@browardschools.com 

 

7:30am – 10:30am & 2:00pm -2:45 pm 
 

BRACE 

Buffie Phillips-Lawrence 

754-322-1009 

buffie.phillipsLawrence@browardschools.com 
 

8:00am – 11:00am & 2:00pm -2:45a pm 

 

 

STUDENT SERVICES OFFICE HOURS 
REGISTRAR 
Nancy Waech 
754-322-0954 
Nancy.waech@browardschools.com 
 

7:00am -2:30pm 

 

IMS/IMT 
Adrienne Bynes 
754-322-0958 
Adrienne.bynes@browardschools.com 
 

7:00am -2:30pm 

 

ESE SPECIALIST 
Paley Munn 
754-322-0978 

paley.munn@browardschools.com 
 

7:15am -2:45pm 

 

ESOL/ELL CONTACT 
Olga Ramos 
754-322-1034 

Olgaramos@browardschools.com 
 

7:15am -2:45pm 

 

SOCIAL WORKER 
Joanne Labossiere 
754-322-0965 
joanne.labossiere@browarsschools.com 
 

7:15am -2:45pm 

 

FAMILY COUNSELOR 
Anna Del Barrio 
754-322-1022 
Anna.delbarrio@browardschools.com 
 

7:15am -2:45pm 
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